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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CB 300R 27/04/2013 11:40.
| Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:38:47

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
1 13:44:01.072 2:24.031 1:10.098 1:13.933
(55) Osvaldo Jorge Filho 2 13:46:23.469 2:22.397 1:08.546 1:13.851
1 13:44:35.243 2:15.997 1:04.736 1:11.261 3 13:48:43.328 2:19.859 1:07.295 1:12.564
2 13:46:50.162 2:14.919 1:04.352 1:10.567 4 13:51:04.538 2:21.210 1:06.816 1:14.394
3 13:49:05.096 2:14.934 1:04.666 1:10.268 5 13:53:25.795 2:21.257 1:07.864 1:13.393
4 13:51:20.281 2:15.185 1:04.530 1:10.655 6 13:55:47.037 2:21.242 1:07.989 1:13.253
5 13:54:56.000 3:35.719 2:24.510 1:11.209 7 13:58:07.032 2:19.995 1:07.486 1:12.509
6 13:57:14.143 2:18.143 1:04.834 1:13.309 p8 14:00:41.297 2:34.265 1:07.230
7 13:59:31.955 2:17.812 1:06.231 1:11.581
8 14:01:49.372 2:17.417 1:04.793 1:12.624 (2) Jhony da Silva
9 14:04:04.997 2:15.625 1:04.930 1:10.695 1 13:44:14.400 2:25.014 1:08.613 1:16.401
2 13:46:36.730 2:22.330 1:07.939 1:14.391
(954) Murillo Grandino Latorre 3 13:49:02.738 2:26.008 1:07.799 1:18.209
1 13:43:37.650 2:17.012 1:05.429 1:11.583 4 13:51:25.912 2:23.174 1:07.310 1:15.864
2 13:45:53.110 2:15.460 1:04.669 1:10.791 5 13:53:48.434 2:22.522 1:08.262 1:14.260
3 13:48:08.217 2:15.107 1:04.669 1:10.438 6 13:56:10.745 2:22.311 1:07.481 1:14.830
4 13:50:23.180 2:14.963 1:04.553 1:10.410 7 13:58:33.332 2:22.587 1:08.011 1:14.576
5 13:52:38.912 2:15.732 1:05.021 1:10.711 8 14:00:55.065 2:21.733 1:07.539 1:14.194
6 13:54:54.761 2:15.849 1:05.194 1:10.655 9 14:03:15.120 2:20.055 1:07.144 1:12.911
7 13:57:12.421 2:17.660 1:05.703 1:11.957
8 13:59:28.122 2:15.701 1:05.268 1:10.433 (84) Anderson Pinto
9 14:02:04.313 2:36.191 1:14.580 1:21.611 1 13:47:21.336 2:28.362 1:12.990 1:15.372
10 14:04:21.032 2:16.719 1:05.922 1:10.797 2 13:49:44.359 2:23.023 1:08.093 1:14.930
3 13:52:06.433 2:22.074 1:07.677 1:14.397
(17) Mauricio Venhoven 4 13:54:28.194 2:21.761 1:07.683 1:14.078
1 13:43:37.576 2:18.022 1:05.727 1:12.295 5 13:56:51.056 2:22.862 1:07.334 1:15.528
2 13:45:52.993 2:15.417 1:04.462 1:10.955 6 13:59:14.349 2:23.293 1:08.166 1:15.127
3 13:48:08.062 2:15.069 1:04.946 1:10.123
4 13:50:23.153 2:15.091 1:04.886 1:10.205 (26) Rodrigo Reis Barbosa
5 13:52:38.671 2:15.518 1:04.772 1:10.746 1 13:43:48.246 2:27.344 1:11.140 1:16.204
6 13:54:54.289 2:15.618 1:05.011 1:10.607 2 13:46:14.289 2:26.043 1:10.158 1:15.885
7 13:57:13.056 2:18.767 1:06.013 1:12.754 3 13:48:39.626 2:25.337 1:09.669 1:15.668
8 13:59:32.102 2:19.046 1:07.120 1:11.926 4 13:51:02.496 2:22.870 1:08.856 1:14.014
9 14:02:04.728 2:32.626 1:04.394 1:28.232 5 13:53:25.858 2:23.362 1:09.423 1:13.939
10 14:04:20.925 2:16.197 1:05.680 1:10.517 6 13:55:49.320 2:23.462 1:08.622 1:14.840
7 13:58:15.093 2:25.773 1:11.209 1:14.564
(50) Allex Schartner Alvarenga 8 14:00:39.584 2:24.491 1:09.578 1:14.913
1 13:43:48.310 2:26.040 1:11.952 1:14.088 9 14:03:02.999 2:23.415 1:09.813 1:13.602
2 13:46:07.309 2:18.999 1:06.406 1:12.593
3 13:48:26.407 2:19.098 1:06.422 1:12.676 (126) Régis Gomes Primos
4 13:50:44.707 2:18.300 1:06.031 1:12.269 1 13:44:15.887 2:25.452 1:09.802 1:15.650
5 13:53:03.204 2:18.497 1:06.249 1:12.248 2 13:46:40.926 2:25.039 1:09.096 1:15.943
6 13:55:21.206 2:18.002 1:05.937 1:12.065 3 13:49:05.642 2:24.716 1:09.520 1:15.196
7 13:57:38.851 2:17.645 1:05.326 1:12.319 4 13:51:29.049 2:23.407 1:08.173 1:15.234
5 13:53:51.954 2:22.905 1:08.002 1:14.903
(9) Allan lelpo 6 13:56:14.871 2:22.917 1:08.349 1:14.568
1 13:43:42.610 2:20.589 1:07.295 1:13.294 7 13:58:40.546 2:25.675 1:09.152 1:16.523
2 13:46:02.757 2:20.147 1:06.692 1:13.455 8 14:01:06.681 2:26.135 1:09.047 1:17.088
3 13:48:22.145 2:19.388 1:06.406 1:12.982 9 14:03:30.864 2:24.183 1:08.894 1:15.289
4 13:50:40.944 2:18.799 1:06.190 1:12.609
5 13:52:59.643 2:18.699 1:06.273 1:12.426 (52) Allan Alvarenga
6 13:55:18.331 2:18.688 1:06.273 1:12.415 1 13:44:23.861 2:26.897 1:10.601 1:16.296
p7 13:57:45.539 2:27.208 1:06.282 2 13:46:48.595 2:24.734 1:09.262 1:15.472
3 13:49:11.850 2:23.255 1:08.352 1:14.903
(200) Rubens Pacheco de Oliveira 4 13:51:35.853 2:24.003 1:08.888 1:15.115
1 13:44:01.470 2:21.216 1:07.185 1:14.031 5 13:54:01.019 2:25.166 1:09.164 1:16.002
2 13:46:21.801 2:20.331 1:06.994 1:13.337 6 13:56:26.451 2:25.432 1:09.576 1:15.856
3 13:48:41.127 2:19.326 1:06.437 1:12.889 p7 13:59:00.559 2:34.108 1:09.292
4 13:51:01.290 2:20.163 1:06.260 1:13.903
5 13:53:41.666 2:40.376 1:27.247 1:13.129 (42) Moises Ellias da Silva
6 13:56:01.761 2:20.095 1:06.550 1:13.545 1 13:44:04.087 2:23.411 1:08.409 1:15.002
7 13:58:21.519 2:19.758 1:06.137 1:13.621 2 13:46:27.952 2:23.865 1:08.646 1:15.219
8 14:00:41.483 2:19.964 1:06.241 1:13.723 3 13:48:53.106 2:25.154 1:10.021 1:15.133
9 14:03:02.314 2:20.831 1:06.827 1:14.004 4 13:51:17.953 2:24.847 1:09.016 1:15.831
5 13:53:42.170 2:24.217 1:09.144 1:15.073
(6) Marcus R. Dias Marcondes 6 13:56:06.816 2:24.646 1:09.423 1:15.223
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013

Copa HONDA CB 300R
20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - CB 300R
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:38:47

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
27/04/2013 11:40-

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Time of Day
7 13:58:31.230 2:24.414 1:08.845 1:15.569
8 14:00:55.600 2:24.370 1:09.277 1:15.093
9 14:03:19.290 2:23.690 1:08.557 1:15.133
(30) Silvio M. dos Anjos
1 13:43:48.142 2:27.853 1:10.948 1:16.905
2 13:46:14.090 2:25.948 1:09.741 1:16.207
3 13:48:39.612 2:25.522 1:09.373 1:16.149
4 13:51:05.775 2:26.163 1:09.319 1:16.844
5 13:53:31.584 2:25.809 1:09.510 1:16.299
6 13:55:57.123 2:25.539 1:09.254 1:16.285
7 13:58:22.121 2:24.998 1:09.111 1:15.887
8 14:00:47.141 2:25.020 1:09.245 1:15.775
9 14:03:11.513 2:24.372 1:08.861 1:15.511
(33) Alef Barbosa
1 13:44:23.984 2:27.104 1:10.487 1:16.617
2 13:46:50.666 2:26.682 1:10.143 1:16.539
3 13:49:17.259 2:26.593 1:10.147 1:16.446
4 13:51:43.378 2:26.119 1:09.932 1:16.187
5 13:54:10.941 2:27.563 1:10.611 1:16.952
6 13:56:38.038 2:27.097 1:10.325 1:16.772
7 13:59:06.171 2:28.133 1:11.345 1:16.788
8 14:01:33.226 2:27.055 1:10.368 1:16.687
9 14:03:58.838 2:25.612 1:09.842 1:15.770
(13) Lauro Guzzi Mascaretti
1 13:44:32.433 2:29.329 1:11.719 1:17.610
2 13:47:03.903 2:31.470 1:13.218 1:18.252
3 13:49:31.426 2:27.523 1:10.548 1:16.975
4 13:51:57.667 2:26.241 1:09.913 1:16.328
5 13:54:26.107 2:28.440 1:10.367 1:18.073
6 13:56:56.672 2:30.565 1:08.906 1:21.659
7 13:59:25.719 2:29.047 1:09.031 1:20.016
p8 14:03:54.469 4:28.750 1:09.955
(14) Fabio Esquines
1 13:45:54.300 2:43.301 1:19.129 1:24.172
2 13:48:31.563 2:37.263 1:15.270 1:21.993
3 13:51:08.298 2:36.735 1:13.978 1:22.757
4 13:53:41.287 2:32.989 1:13.340 1:19.649
5 13:56:14.046 2:32.759 1:13.112 1:19.647
6 13:58:45.599 2:31.553 1:12.371 1:19.182
7 14:01:18.528 2:32.929 1:12.833 1:20.096
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